Steve Graham Phone 0354274595

http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441
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Lot

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 13 Mar 2018 Starting at:  10:30 AM
To be held at: 5 Dryden Crt Woodend

Inspection: Monday 11am - 5pm Tuesday from 8.30am
Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card - Absent bids are c/card only

Lot
Box of Etched & Gilded Glass 30 4 Paperweights
Box of Gramophone Horn, Musical 31 Cased Set of Gold Scales
Decanter, Lamp etc 32 3 Golden Fleece Cast Iron Bottle Openers
2 Boxes of Crystal and Glass .
4 33 Remued Gum Nuts & Leaf Australian Vase
Box of China & Glass inc Stuart Crystal . .
34 925 sterling silver clock hallmarked 925
Box of Alabaster Deco Light Fittings, , :
Centre Bowl, Glass Light Shade 35 Walt Disney - Dopey Dwarf Figure
Box of Cookware etc 36 $5 Centenary of Federation Bank Note -
Mint Uncirculated
Box of Stoneware etc - . . .
37 2 Limited Edition Wizard Figures
Box of Vases, Lamps, Figurines .
P ¢ 38 Collection of Perfume Bottles & Dresser Jar
2 Retro Pouffes . .
39 Australian Military Shoulder Patches,
5 Trios International Patches
Box of Old Wares inc Soda Syphon 40 Tall Upright Display Cabinet - lockable
Large Qty of Japanese Dinner Set 41 Ornate Garden Pot Plant Cover
Box of China & Asstd 42 Large End Roadwork Sign - Yellow
Box of Star Wars Collectables 43 3 Classic Carlectables Die Cast Ford Cars
Box of Cat Collectables 44 Pr SLADE Timber Lemonade Crates
Box of Presentation Pewter, Cutlery etc 45 Vino Vat in Wicker Weave Carry Basket
Box of China, Bric a Brac 46 Antique Cast Iron Coffee Grinder J & J
Box of Blue & White China Whitehouse Tipton
. 47 Large Cast & Enamel Boiler
Box of Assorted inc Boomerang
) , . 48 Brass Fire Screen - Ship Display
Box of Vintage Hand Clippers, Fountain
Pen, Bell etc 49 Old Medicine Cabinet
Box of Collectables 50 3 Ford Die Cast Racing Cars
Box of Hand Plane, Weights, Binoculars 51 Malley's Handled Milk Can - No Bottom
et 52 Copper & Brass Kettle
Box of Early Mobile Phones
y 53 Brass Stemmed Table Lamp with Shade -
Box of Art Glass, Amber Glass US Plug
Briquette Box of Hand Tools, Fishing, 54 3 AGEE Preserving Jars
Scutle ete 55 3 0ld Tin Buckets
2 Boxes of China & Assorted -
X I 56 Framed IPANA Toothpaste Advertising
Collection of Thimbles Poster
Collection of Old Locks & Keys 57 Timber Tray of Rustic Old Items
Collection of Australian Pennies 58 Tray of Vintage Cutlery
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59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86

87
88

89
90
91
92

93
94

Copper Wall Plaque & Copper Kettle
Collection of Miniature Books

10 pces of Green Depression Glass some
uranium

Set of 3 Ironstone Blue & White Jugs
Timber Bookshelf Unit
Aladdin Kerosene Lamp with Bakelite Font

Hot Wheels 1:24 Scale McLaren Mercedes
Formula 1 Racing Car & Die Cast Soldiers
Set

Old Trike

Dawn Vice

Faux Wood Heater

Edwards Ensign Tea Tin

Timber Framed Chair

Blue & White Ironstone Jug - Floral
Copper Trough with Lion Head Handles
Carved Native Hanging Shield

Pr Lamps - US Plugs

Pr Lamps

Timber Crate of Old Number Plates, Road
Maps etc

McCulloch Chainsaw w/ 18" blade working
[needs fuel]

2 Vintage Sweets Tins - Pascall & Cadbury
2 Timber Ammo Boxes

Collection of toy Cars

2 Classic Carlectables Die Cast Ford Cars
2 Large German Timber Cased Radios
Vintage Dutch Slicer

Steel Top Trolley / Workbench (stainless
frame)

Cast Iron Horse Head on Orb

Mid Century Industrial Bench Mount Work
Light

4 New Electronic Indoor Mouse Catchers

Timber Box with Bird Houses, Pasta
Maker etc

Box of Early China Jugs, Platter etc
Box of Assorted
Antique Books

Antique Wedding Veil, Christening Gown
etc

Box of Collectable ltems

Ladies Scarves, Gloves, Handbags

Lot
95
96
97

98
99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123

124
125
126
127
128
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Box of China inc Carltonware
Box of Essendon FC Collectables

Box of Tobacco Tins, Chocolate Boxes,
Ephemera etc

Box of Australian & International Stamps
Box of Pink & White Porcelain

Box of Silverplate, Decanter, Books,
Figures etc

Oriental Lacquerware Panel with M O P
Inlay

Pr Leadlight Panels

Oval Pie Crust Mirror
Plaster Wall Plague
1950's Grandfather Clock

Pr Victorian Tapestry Top Balloon Back
Chairs & Stool

2 Timber Cased Mantle Clocks

2 Cane Framed Chairs

4 Die Cast Racing Cars

Pr Golden Fleece Cast Iron Ram Bookends
"The Swinger" Polaroid Camera in Box

Biante 1:18 Scale Ford Falcon XR8 Dick
Johnson Racing Team Die Cast Car

2 Geloso Reel to Reel Tape Recorders
with Microphone

Banjo Patterson 2 Vol Set "Song of the
Pen" & "Singer of the Bush"

Boxed Harling Ruler & Old Carpenters
Ruler

European Timber Cased Radio

Violin in Carry Case

Pr Deco Light Shades

Hat Box of Embroidery, Linen, tapestry etc
Box of Kids Vintage Books

Box Lot of Autographed Johnnie O'Keefe,
Antique & Art Books etc

Box of Sporting Cards, Posters, Book, Red
Wine

Box of Attache Case, Vintage Jars, Vase,
Travel Brochures etc

Box of Perfumery, Trinkets, Photos etc
Box of Silver-plate

Box of Trophies, Barometer, Painting etc
2 Boxes of DVD's

Coffee Table



Lot
129

130
131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164

Vintage Case of Toddlers Clothes, Rattles
etc

Nest of 3 Tables

Grimwades Winton Washbowl, Water Jug,
Potty & Brush Holder Set

Round Top Timber Occasional Table
New Office Drawers / Trolley in Box
Box of Kitchenalia

3 x Kit Carson's Cowboy Annuals 1954-55-
60

Retro Telephone Table
Retro Smokers Stand

Box of Retro Kitchen Canisters, Bowls,
Scales, Kettle

Box of Wines etc

8 Trios

Timber Chair

New Baby Boy Gift Pack inc Rocking Horse
Retro Kitchen Table

antique brass preserving pan

large outdoor candle lantern

Antique Bone China Hanley Platter "Trellis"

Les Young Oil Painting of Waterbirds at
The Creek in Gilded Frame

Ornate Wrought Iron Garden Bench Seat -
af

Lawn Bowls in Case

Pr Wrought Iron & Wicker Bar Stools
Wicker & Wrought Iron Bar Stool
classical female statue on pedestal
Antique Fold Over Card Table

2 Pedestal Side Tables

1930's art deco cast metal lady figure
pair of Victorian blue glass tree vases
Edwardian pickle jar

Large Plaster Bust of a Woman

Early 1900's Round Top Lamp Table

Ironstone Desk Set & Divided Storage
Trough

Statue of Liberty Lady Lamp - af to arm
Bronze Lion sculpture signed to base
Collection of Thimbles

Qty Lead & Plastic Soldiers, Warrior
Figures etc

Lot
165
166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183

184
185
186

187

188
189
190
1901
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
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Collection of "The Ashes" Collectors Pins
3 Classic Carlectables Die Cast Ford Cars

3 boxed sets of his & her watches new old
stock

Seoul Olympics Cutlery Set - Boxed
Half Round Leadlight Crystal Cabinet a/f
Garrett Metal Detector

4 Leather Top Timber Bar Stools

2 x No Standing Signs

Painted Mirror

Ken Done Print

Box of Old Tools, Tins, Flat Irons etc

3 x Royal Albert Trios

Timber 2 Tier Table / Stand

Large Clear Glass Bottle

Olympic Tyre Ashtray

Hurricane Lamp

Retro Argus 300 Slide Projector in case

Vintage 8 Drawer Timber Workshop
Cabinet

Butchers Knife, Sharpening Steel, Hip
Scabbard

Qty of Tap and Die Sets
2 Running Board Jerry Cans

Qty Palmolive New Old Stock Soap Bars &
Advertising

2 Ammo Boxes of Rustic Tools,
Collectables

Timber Work Bench with Vice & 6 Drawers
1400kg Floor Jack

Box of New Old Stock Packaged Items
Box of Boxes etc

Basket of Vintage Kitchenalia

Acme Wringer

Vintage Laundry Basket & Trolley
Stillyard Scales

Large Glass Bottle

2 Humphrey B Bear Dolls

Retro Childs High Chair

Vintage Qualcast Push Mower
porcelain doll in antique lace dress
Trike

Box of Vintage Children's Books/Annuals



Lot
203

204
205

206
207

208
209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223

224
225
226
227

228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237

238

Morgan's 1952 Street Directory -
Melbourne & Suburbs

cast iron bird bath

2 Dick Johnson Racing Team Die cast
Cars

Assorted Cuckoo Clocks

C19th American tea & coffee service by
Reed & Barton

Ornate Glass Top Coffee Table
Cohns Timber Lemonade Crate
Timber Slatted Garden Table

2 Paintings & 1 Print

Framed Children at Play Print by Arthur
Elsley

Spanish Retro Bullfighter Painting
"Gluttons Kitchen" llluminated Sign Board
Old Timber Kayak Paddle

Federation Iron Cottage Gate

Cast Iron Security Door

3 Timber Cut Out Panels

4 x Spode Blue & White Collectors Plates

Antique Burr Walnut 12 Drawer Dressing
Table

Floor Rug
Qty Stamps & Postcards

Box of New Old Stock Levi's Denim Shorts
& Jeans

Mirrored Hallstand
Deco Grandfather Clock Casing
6 Antique Style Chairs

timber Asian Style 2 Door Cupboard /
Linen Press

Pr Edwardian Foot Stools
Timber Round Top Pedestal Base Table
7 Antique Balloon Back Chairs

German Furstenberg "Palette” 101pce
Dinner Set

Crystal Chandelier

4 Tub Chairs

Box of China

Box of Rustic Collectables

9K gold chain with diamond setting

9K gold hoop earrings & gold framed
crystal necklace

14kt Gold Ring with Half Pearl

Lot
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

266
267
268
269

270
271

272
273

274
275
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Tray of Costume Jewellery

9ct Gold Horseshoe & Arrow Brooch
18ct Gold Designer Ring

Royal Navy Gold Sweethearts Brooch
Collection of Watches

Collection of old lead soldiers

Qty Jewellery

Collection of Finger Ring Watches
Collection of Packaged Thimbles
Men's Cufflinks, Tie Clips, Money Clip
Pr Brass Coca Cola Bottle Openers
Caithness "Brushstrokes" Paperweight

2 Gold Masonic Lodge Life Governor
Medallions

Antique Pocket Watch - AF
Gold Locket, Ladies Watches

Edwardian 3pce Hallmarked Silver
Grooming Set

Tray of Jewellery

Cigar Box of Small Collectables

Timber Hall/Sofa Table

Pr Cupid Prints

Boxed Set of Carpet Bowls

Bedroom Chair

2 Burleigh Ware Matching Platters ¢c1890's
4 Boxed Meccano Sets

Nest of 3 Tables

New Home Sewing Machine in Cabinet

Boxed Sailing Ships of The World Coffee
Set

Timber Pedestal
Box of Wines, Ports, Liquors
Shadow Box of Trinkets

set of WW1 binoculars in original leather
case

Set of 6 Vintage Glass canisters

Collection of 1940's Hobbies lllustrated
Magazines

Collection of cameras inc tripod

Pestle & Mortar, Depression Glass,
Anodised Cup Set, Bottle

Pr Antique Chairs

Tunstall "Gaiety" Hand painted Vase by R
Grocott



Lot
276
277

278
279
280
281
282

283
284

285

286
287
288
289
290

201

292

293
294
295
296
297
298

299
300

301
302
303

304

305
306
307
308
309
310

Vino Vat in Wicker Weave Carry Basket

Large Timber 2pce Sideboard with
Waterbird Carving

Thames Water Tin Sign

Large Framed Parisian Scene Print
Large Parisian Scene Framed Print
violin & bow in original case

Victorian Style Round Dining table & 6
Chairs (inc 2 carvers)

Ornate Pierced Vase with Applied Flowers

"The Great World War - A History" - 9
Volumes

Michael Crawford Framed Platinum
Record Sales Presentation

Timber Basket

Blue & White Ironstone China Basket
Mid Century Ballerina Print

JVC GR 323 video camcorder complete

New 5pce Egg Shaped Stackable Sun
Lounge Setting - Brown

Chinese Camphouwood Chest on Chest -
Intricate Carving

"Rome" S B & Co 1800's Antique Blue &
White Centre Bowl

Timber 4 Drawer Cabinet

Turned Timber Pedestal x 2

2 Traditional Chinese Statues

3 Royal Glasses

"Historic America" Johnson Bros Teapot

WMF German Woven Silverplate Basket
c1910-18

Antique Bell Pedal Organ

Victorian rollover butter dish w/ blue glass
liner

2 Leather Camels
Walker & Hall Silverplated Spirit Kettle

Unusual Timber carved Brass Bound
Carving Set

Edwardian Silverplated Knife Stand with 12
Knives

Early 1900's Australian Mirrored Sideboard
Chinese Blue & White Pagoda Foot Bath
Blackwood Leadlight Door Music Cabinet
2 Directional Warning Signs & 500m Sign
Antique Scythe

Timber A Frame Ladder

Lot
311
312
313
314
315

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

324

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

347
348
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1960's Lustre Figure of a Horse

large 1950's world globe

Antique Lace Maker

Ornate Timber Hallstand with Seat & Mirror

New 5pce Egg Shaped Stackable Sun
Lounge Setting - Black

Speedwell Pushbike

Wrought Iron Panel

Antique Timber Single Bed - with rails

2 x Speed Limit Signs 100 & 80
"Roadwork Ahead" Warning Sign
Handpainted Milk Glass Elec Table Lamp
brass pestle & mortar

Album of British first day covers and an
album of mint foreign stamps

"Gathering The Hay" Early 1900's Oil on
Canvas

champagne bucket on tray

Early 1900's 5 Drawer Chest

Qty Copper Kitchenware

Large square green depression glass bowl
Blue & White Ironstone Jug

2 Ironstone Jelly Moulds

Boxed Noritake Tea Set

3 boxed sets of boxed cutlery inc fish
servers

8 Boxes of New French Cutlery Set
1930's collar & tie box & 3 bakelite jars
Collection of Old Cameras, Film Items
Rustic Pine Kitchen / Bar Cabinet

2 Floor Rugs

4 Framed Tapestries

Grandfather Clock - Quartz Movement
Pr Fire Boxes with Rail Insert

Ornate Mahogany Double Bed

Copper & Brass Sculttle

"Old Waller" Porcelaine Lidded Tureen
2 Pottery Jugs

2 Edwardian cruet sets complete

antique bronze vase inlaid w/ silver &
brass signed to base

Timber Shelving Unit

Golden Fleece Cast Iron Post Mount Bell



Lot
349
350

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

Lot
Wall Clock

pair of ebony elephant bookends & a
carved elephant bribge

1930's Pink Shell Lamp

Box of Early Medical Books

3 pieces of Victorian glass inc vaseline
Singer 5 Drawer Treadle Sewing Machine
Brass Coal Iron

2 x 1930's kitchen canisters

old hat box w/ shipping labels

1960's dial telephone - working
German Timber Cased Radio

German Timber Cased Radio

German Timber Cased Radio

Box of Collectors Spoons

Box of Ruby Red Wine Glasses

Box of Antique Cutlery

Antique Bed Foot Stool

Gladstone Bag

Suitcase of Board Games etc

Large Lowboy Coffee Table with 2 Drawers
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